FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 19 November 2024 at 7:51 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gavea - Tuesday, 19 November 2024

9:00 AM - Race 3 - Claiming (1641m)
08 Sumatra 51:5 8 4 Sep'22  00L 580 570 1230 497 61.7 53 57.7 Fernandes Cardoso  5F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Arawa Park - Tuesday, 19 November 2024

1:37 PM - Entain/NZB Insurance Pear| Series Mdn (1400m)
11 Epsilon 1/1: 0 14 Feb'13 56.0 14.0 0 100 140 Marsh Cartwright 3F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Ballina - Tuesday, 19 November 2024

2:10 PM - Boxing Day Races @ Ballina (Bm58) (1910m)

02 Vermeer

5/3: 10

3:25PM - ZZZFM (Bm82) (1410m)

03 Skywolf

2/1: 24

6

3

8

1

Nov '13

Jun '23

4.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

58.5 58.5

58.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

59.0

Fred
Factor

6.2

0.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.2

4.8

BLP

14

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.2 Chujo

3.8 Webster

Jockey

Masuda

Tilley

Age

4G

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 19 November 2024

2:34 PM - Great Northern Plate (C6) (1400m)

01 Calm Seeker

3:47 PM - Join The RJC's Gold Club Hcp (1050m)

01 Cochrane

1/1: 48

1/1: 64

6

6

4

2

Sep'20

Dec '20

15L 54.0 56.0

33L 61.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

7.7

-1.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.7

6.2

BLP

11

Vaue Emerg

9.8

Factor

13.7

42

Trainer Jockey Age
Kropp Kendal 7G
Manzelma Butler 6G

nn



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Bairnsdale - Tuesday, 19 November 2024

3:00 PM - llloura Wellness Spa Mdn Plate (1200m)
08 Big Dreamer V11 13 7 Oct '17 29L 575 56.0 575 17 21.7 8 14.7 Blackshaw Cartwright 4M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 19 November 2024

11:00 PM - Celebrating Centurion Member Ashwin Reynolds Birthday Maiden Plate (F & M) (1750m)
10 Meursault 2/12:8 10 5 Jun '17 55L 58.0 580 1280 59.9 749 64 69.9 Ennion Zackey 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Lingfield - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

12:10 AM - Safer Gambling Week 2024 At BetUK Handicap (Div 1) (2200m)
08 Con Te Partiro 26/6: 11 1 1 Apr 20 61.0
05 No Surrender 2/1: 10 7 5 Jan '21 50L 63.0 63.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
131.0 54.4
135.0 60.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

56.4
72.9

BLP

55

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

55.4  Spencer
67.9 Dunlop

Jockey

Callan
Muscutt

Age

3G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Southwell - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

4:30 AM - Always Gamble Responsibly With BetUK Handicap (2443m)
12 Kinetic 2/1:19 8 10 Nov'22 18.0L 57.0 61.0 130.0 77.8 958 87 85.8 Owen Crouch 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Caulfield Heath - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

1:35PM - Senet Gambling Law ExpertsMdn Plate (1000m)

01 Aqueduct 8/4:1 9 Oct '20 0.2L 58.0 580 58.0
3:55PM - Evergreen Turf (Bm70) (1500m)

01 Delicious Tycoon 2/1: 26 7 1 Jul '23 59.0 61.0
5:05PM - Sportsbet Get On Extra (Bm70) (1200m)

01 Manhatten Times 13/6: 35 3 Dec'22  80L 565 59.5 625

03 Dio 1/1: 36 9 2 Mar '21 13L 575 57.0 615
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Fred
Factor

0.2

1.6

15.0
4.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

112

9.6

27.0
15.0

BLP

23

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.2

8.6

18.0
13.0

Trainer

McEvoy

Bedggood

Noblet
Andrews

Jockey

Shinn

Melham

Prebble
Keane

Age

3G

6M

6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

2:18 PM - Great Northern Hcp (1200m)

04 Rejoiced 2/1:25 2 9 Jul '23 129L 63.0 55.0

06 Skywolf 2/1: 20 4 1 Jun '23 58.0

05 Azzareach 2/1: 28 5 5 Aug'23  42L 615 58.0
4:03 PM - Schweppes (Bm70) (800m)

01 Flaming Conquest 2/1: 19 2 7 Sep '22 43L 56.5 58.5
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Now

57.5
54.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

24
-3.1
-24

Months
Idle

Form
Score

134
19
7.6

199

BLP

11

17

Vaue Emerg Trainer

12.1
74

Factor

4.4 Webster
0.9 Webster
2.6 Bougoure

12.9 Murphy

Jockey

Tilley
Jones
Hellyer

Franklin

Age

6G
5G
7G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last

Last

: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Balaklava - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

3:35PM - BTR Excavations (Bm56) (1600m)

09 Time Warrior 2/1: 52 6 4
4:45PM - Taylors Wines Hcp (56) (1400m)

08 Seafaring 2/1: 48 8 10

03 Hasslefree 2/1: 40 14 5
5:20 PM - CoopersBrewery Hep (56) (1050m)

11 Madam Furphy 2/1: 38 4 8

01 AlphaFlight 2/1: 24 8 4

03 Prince Reichweite 2/1:8 12 13

04 Tupoleu 2/1: 31 14 9

Jun '22

Dec '22
Jul '22

Jun'21
Mar 22
Sep'23
Jul 22

250

4.7L
2.0L

3.8L
140
1110
31L

54.0 60.5
55.0 56.0
60.0 60.5
57.0 61.5
60.0 57.5
555 56.5
57.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

58.0
59.5

56.5
60.0
59.5
59.5

Fred Months

Factor

7.9

7.8
2.0

6.9
-0.5
15.0
6.2

Idle

Form BLP
Score

179 11
258 17
21.0 7
189 14
115 3
400 27
292 15

Vaue Emerg

6.5

Factor

139

15.8
16.0

10.9

75
270
20.2

Trainer

Davis

Lynch
Brennan

Bush
Oxlade
Hyam
Gower

Jockey

Collett

Collett
Price

Payne
Doyle
Murray
Chadwick

Age

8G

G
8G

6M
5G
4G
6G



Tote Horse

06 Drunken Sailor

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

5:30 PM - Hyland Race Colours (Bm72) (1100m)

08 Zaragoza

02 Yiska

13 Vainstream
01 Iron Will

15/4:7 5 1
4/2:9 3 1
2/1:12 6 1
4/2: 11 4
2/1: 16 13 1

Apr'12

Feb'13
Apr 22
Apr'20
Jul '23

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Canterbury - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

3:45PM - Ranvet (Bm68) (1550m)

3.4L

59.0

58.5
57.0
62.5 58.0
60.5
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Now

56.5

56.5
60.5

Fred
Factor

-1.9

-16
27
-48.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

4.1

24
9.7
-33.7
14.4

BLP Vaue
0 109
0 106
3

-44 547
1

Emerg
Factor

31

14
8.7
-37.7
13.4

Trainer

Ponsonby

Price
Freedman
Crothers
Burleigh

Jockey

Ford

Latham
Wadick

Owen

Age

4G

5G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

7:45PM - Book Into The Kreglinger Corporate M arquee (Bm66) (1420m)

01 Royal And Tough 6/2: 18 4 7 Feb '23 5.7L 54.0 54.0
8:25PM - LadbrokesHcp (1620m)

07 The Spirit Of Zero 2/1:17 2 5 Feb '23 46L 56.0 60.0

04 Travelling Gigolo 3/1: 33 4 9 Feb '23 6.4L 55.0 54.0
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Now

54.0
56.0

Fred
Factor

111

6.2
6.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

13.2
19.4

BLP

18

11
15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.1

8.2
104

Trainer

Hamer

Nishitani
Keys

Jockey

Radley

Jordan
Newitt

Age

5G

4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Belmont Park - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

8:05 PM - Macmahon (Rs0ly) (1200m)
14 Nobellity 2/1: 40 8 3 Jan'23  15L 540 560 540 31 141 6 111 Forrest Ramoly ™

Page 14/20



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

9:40 PM - Lau Fau Shan Hcp (C5) (1650m)
04 Right Honourable 1/1: 86 8 1 Mar '15 56.0 58.5 1.9 10.9 2 9.9 Newnham Chadwick 11G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Greyville - Wednesday, 20 November 2024

11:10 PM - Gallop TV Mr 66 Handicap (1750m)
05 Noble Warrior 10/4: 15 5 6 Nov'l4  25L 57.0 60.0 131.0 62.3 733 68 67.3 Naidoo Moodley 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 21 November 2024

12:45 AM - Hung Shui Kiu Hcp (C3) (1650m)

03 Apache Pass

1:50 AM - Fanling Hcp (C3) (1200m)

10 Sovereign Fund

2/1: 43

4/2: 15

4

5

6

12

Aug '19

Dec '22

53L 61.0 61.0

80L 555 55.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

56.0

Fred
Factor

4.1

8.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

141

25.0

BLP

10

20

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

8.1 Eustace

13.0 Chang

Jockey

Atzeni

Thompson

Age

8G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Dundalk - Thursday, 21 November 2024

3:10 AM - Christmas Party Nights At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (47-70) (1760m)
12 Top Of The Pops 8/4:8 14 12 Jul 23 32.0L 55.0 640 127.0 94.9 1209 106 108.9 Murray Whearty 6G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Kempton - Thursday, 21 November 2024

5:30 AM - Unibet/ British Stallion Studs EBF Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1320m)

01 Impulse Buy

7:30 AM - Racing TV Handicap (1540m)

06 Vaadero
14 Platinum Jubilee

3/2:1 4
6/1: 18 1
18/4: 17 9

3

3

Jun'14

Sep '16
Feb'23

4.2L 60.0 60.0 133.0

15L 61.0 61.0 1330
10.8L 62.0 61.0 1300
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Fred Months

Factor

61.0

574
62.8

Idle

Form
Score

68.0

61.4
79.8

BLP

60
70

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

65.0 Hobson

58.4 Toomey
71.8 Donovan

Jockey

Ghiani

Leavy
Keenan

Age

2G

3G
4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Narrogin - Thursday, 21 November 2024

5:12 PM - Racing WA CareersIn Racing Mdn (1100m)

8.0L 56.0 54.0

6.8L 56.5 575

01 ExtraZero 24/13: 6 8 8 May '17

7:46 PM - Great Southern Waste Cash For Cans (Bm46+) (1100m)
08 Soaring Solo 2/1: 25 6 8 Nov '22
05 Kramden 2/1: 83 7 4 Apr'20

7.1L 60.5 56.0
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Now

59.0

58.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

8.8

9.1
2.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

24.8

231
13.8

BLP

16

17

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.8 Ikenushi

151 Howe
9.8 Couper

Jockey

Turner

Noske
Turner

Age

3G

am
116
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